36A|ZPG8 t'l 9P1 29
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail ; pbuildcon

BuyeI
ail.com

Te.ms of Delivery

st
No.

Description of coods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amounl

ccsr@e%
sGsT @9 %

375.0O

I

NOS

%

7s0.00

67.50
67.50

Total 2 NOS t 885.00
INR Eight Hundred Eighty Five Onty

E. & O,E
Amount Chargeable (in words)

Central iE State Tat
Rate Arnount Rate

Total
Tax Arnount4207

HSN/SAC

750,0O

Taxable
Value

67 50 90/o

Amount
67.50

Total 750.(x,
gyo

67.50 57.50
13s.OO
135.00

Branch & IFS Code Vikrampud E lCIC0OO63O8